Phone:  (800)  950-5202 w w w.sumic arbide.com516
In
de
xa
bl
e
D
ri

SR
 R
ea
m
er
Steel Shank  Toolholder SRD-SD/SRB-SD Series (Center Bolt Clamp Type) ■ Spare Parts
Diameter
øDc Range
Cat. No. Dimensions(mm) Cap Screw Cap Screw Wrench
SRD Type (For Through Boring) SRB Type (For Stop Boring)
ød L b øD2 L2
(For SRD) (For SRB)Cat. No. Stock Cat. No. Stock
Sh
or
t
ø11.900 to ø15.600 SRD 16-10-100SD SRB 16-10-100SD 10 100   60   9.8 2.5 C00-90-22 C00-90-22B G00-20-27
ø15.601 to ø18.600  19-12-115SD  19-12-115SD 12 115   70 11.8 3.0 C00-90-23 C00-90-23B G00-20-28
ø18.601 to ø23.600  24-16-128SD  24-16-128SD 16 128   80 15.8 4.0
C00-90-24 C00-90-24B
G00-20-29ø23.601 to ø28.600  29-20-145SD  29-20-145SD 20 145   95 15.8 4.0
ø28.601 to ø35.600  36-25-170SD  36-25-170SD 25 170 120 24.5 4.0 C00-90-25 C00-90-25B
Lo
ng
ø11.900 to ø15.600 SRD 16-10-160SD SRB 16-10-160SD 10 160 120   9.8 2.5 C00-90-22 C00-90-22B G00-20-27
ø15.601 to ø18.600  19-12-185SD  19-12-185SD 12 185 140 11.8 3.0 C00-90-23 C00-90-23B G00-20-28
ø18.601 to ø23.600  24-16-208SD  24-16-208SD 16 208 160 15.8 4.0
C00-90-24 C00-90-24B G00-20-29ø23.601 to ø28.600  29-20-240SD  29-20-240SD 20 240 190 15.8 4.0
ø28.601 to ø35.600  36-25-274SD  36-25-274SD 25 274 224 24.5 4.0 C00-90-25 C00-90-25B
Carbide Shank  Toolholder SRD-SD/SRB-SD Series (Center Bolt Clamp Type) ■ Spare Parts
Diameter
øDc Range
Cat. No. Dimensions(mm) Cap Screw Cap Screw Wrench
SRD Type (For Through Boring) SRB Type (For Stop Boring)
ød L b øD2 L2
(For SRD) (For SRB)Cat. No. Stock Cat. No. Stock
Lo
ng
ø11.900 to ø15.600 SRD 16-10-160HMSD SRB 16-10-160HMSD 10 160 120   9.8 2.5 C00-90-22 C00-90-22B G00-20-27
ø15.601 to ø18.600  19-12-185HMSD  19-12-185HMSD 12 185 140 11.8 3.0 C00-90-23 C00-90-23B G00-20-28
ø18.601 to ø23.600   24-16-208HMSD  24-16-208HMSD 16 208 160 15.8 4.0
C00-90-24 C00-90-24B G00-20-29ø23.601 to ø28.600   29-20-240HMSD  29-20-240HMSD 20 240 190 15.8 4.0
ø28.601 to ø35.600   36-25-274HMSD  36-25-274HMSD 25 274 224 24.5 4.0 C00-90-25 C00-90-25B
● SRD-SD Type (For Through Boring) ● SRB-SD Type (For Stop Boring)
b
L
ød

Cat. No. Dimensions Cap Screw Wrench
Through Holes (D) Stop Hole (B) Carbide Shank SRD Type Carbide Shank SRB Type ød
h6
L b
Cat. No. Stock Cat. No. Stock Cat. No. Stock Cat. No. Stock
Sh
or
t
ø11.900 to ø15.600 SRD 16-10-100  SRB 16-10-100  10 100 60 C00-90-00-(3x) G00-20-01
ø15.601 to ø18.600 SRD 19-12-115  SRB 19-12-115  12 115 70 C00-90-00-(3x) G00-20-01
ø18.601 to ø23.600 SRD 24-16-128  SRB 24-16-128  16 128 80 C00-90-01-(3x) G00-20-02
ø23.601 to ø28.600 SRD 29-20-145  SRB 29-20-145  20 145 95 C00-90-01-(4x) G00-20-02
ø28.601 to ø35.600 SRD 36-25-170  SRB 36-25-170  25 170 120 C00-90-01-(4x) G00-20-02
Lo
ng
ø11.900 to ø15.600 SRD 16-10-160 SRB 16-10-160 SRD 16-10-160HM SRB 16-10-160HM 10 160 120 C00-90-00-(3x) G00-20-01
ø15.601 to ø18.600 SRD 19-12-185 SRB 19-12-185 SRD 19-12-185HM SRB 19-12-185HM 12 185 140 C00-90-00-(3x) G00-20-01
ø18.601 to ø23.600 SRD 24-16-208 SRB 24-16-208 SRD 24-16-208HM SRB 24-16-208HM 16 208 160 C00-90-01-(3x) G00-20-02
ø23.601 to ø28.600 SRD 29-20-240 SRB 29-20-240 SRD 29-20-240HM SRB 29-20-240HM 20 240 190 C00-90-01-(4x) G00-20-02
ø28.601 to ø35.600 SRD 36-25-274 SRB 36-25-274 SRD 36-25-274HM SRB 36-25-274HM 25 274 224 C00-90-01-(4x) G00-20-02
b
L
ø
d

SRA 81-56-ZS40-140 ZS-40
140
70
SRA 81-56-ZS40-080 80
SRA 81-56-WD40-140 WD-40
140
SRA 81-56-WD40-080 80
SRA 81-56-WN40-140 WN-40
140
SRA 81-56-WN40-080 80
ø80.601 to ø140.600
SRA 101-76-BM63-160
76
BM-63 160 31
C00-90-16-(4x) G00-02-08 Z00-63-21 Z00-63-23
SRA 101-76-BM63-100 100
SRA 101-76-ZS40-100 ZS-40
160
70
SRA 101-76-ZS40-160 100
SRA 101-76-WD40-160 WD-40
160
SRA 101-76-WD40-100 100
SRA 101-76-WN40-160 WN-40 160
SRA 101-76-WN40-100 100
(1) (2) (3) (4)
BM (Beta Module Shank) Type ZS (Cylindrical Shank) Type WD (Weldon Shank) Type WN(Whistle Notch Shank) Type
■ SRA Type
■ SRK Type

L L1
ø
D
c
ø d
522
Indexable Reamers
SUMIREAMER
SR SERIES
SR
 R
ea
m
er
Cat. No. øD ød L l Weight (kg)
B12-32-25-040 25 32 40 25 0.2
B12-40-25-040 25 42 40 25 0.3
32-045 32 42 45 30 0.3
B12-50-40-050 42 50 50 35 0.5
B12-63-25-045 25 63 45 25 0.7
32-050 32 63 50 30 0.9
40-055 42 63 55 35 1.1
B12-80-40-060 42 80 60 35 2.2
63-060 63 80 60 35 2.4
B12-100-40-060 42 100 60 35 3.1
63-060 63 100 60 35 3.3
80-075 80 100 75 50 3.5
Cat. No. øD ød L l Weight (kg)
B13-25-25-045 25 25 45 − 0.2
070 25 25 70 − 0.3
B13-32-32-035 32 32 35 − 0.2
070 32 32 70 − 0.4
B13-40-40-045 42 42 45 − 0.4
070 42 42 70 − 0.7
B13-50-50-065 50 50 65 − 1.0
100 50 50 100 − 1.5
B13-63-63-060 63 63 60 − 1.3
125 63 63 125 − 2.9
B13-80-80-080 80 80 80 − 2.9
160 80 80 160 − 4.9
B13-100-100-080 100 100 80 − 4.9
180 100 100 180 − 10.9
■ Extensions
ø
D

PSC63 ø12 87 1.3
PSC63 ø20 97 1.6
PSC63 ø32 110 2.8
523
SUMIREAMER
SR SERIES
Indexable Reamers
SR Ream
er
L
ø
D
Fig. 4
■ DIN 69871-A/D
Cat. No. Stock BETA No. Taper Size L D kg MCC Fig.
BD10-40A-25-050 25 40 50 31 25 0.8 B25
1
BD10-40A-32-050 32 40 50 31 35 0.9 B32
BD10-40A-40-035 40 40 35 16 42 0.9 B40
BD10-40A-40-050 40 40 50 31 42 1.1 B40
BD10-40A-63-065 63 40 65 46 63 1.5 B63
BD10-40A-50-050 50 40 50 31 50 1.2 B50
BD10-40A-63-090 63 40 90 70 63 2.0 B63
BD10-50A-25-060 25 50 60 41 25 2.8 B25
BD10-50A-32-060 32 50 60 41 32 2.9 B32
BD10-50A-40-060 40 50 60 41 42 3.0 B40
BD10-50A-50-060 50 50 60 41 50 3.2 B50
BD10-50A-63-060 63 50 60 41 63 3.3 B63
BD10-50A-80-070 80 50 70 51 80 4.0 B80
BD10-50A-100-115 100 50 115 96 100 6.9 B100
■ DIN 69871-B
Cat. No. Stock BETA No. Taper Size L D kg MCC Fig.
BD10-40B-25-050 25 40 50 31 25 0.8 B25
2
BD10-40B-32-050 32 40 50 31 35 0.9 B32
BD10-40B-40-035 40 40 35 16 42 0.9 B40
BD10-40B-40-050 40 40 50 31 42 1.1 B40
BD10-40B-50-065 50 40 50 31 50 1.2 B50
BD10-40B-63-050 63 40 65 46 63 1.5 B63
BD10-40B-63-090 63 40 90 70 63 2.0 B63
BD10-50B-25-060 25 50 60 41 25 2.8 B25
BD10-50B-32-060 32 50 60 41 32 2.9 B32
BD10-50B-40-060 40 50 60 41 42 3.0 B40
BD10-50B-50-060 50 50 60 41 50 3.2 B50
BD10-50B-63-060 63 50 60 41 63 3.3 B63
BD10-50B-80-070 80 50 70 51 80 4.0 B80
BD10-50B-100-115 100 50 115 96 100 6.9 B100
■ ISO-DIN 2080
Cat. No. Stock BETA No. Taper Size L D kg MCC Fig.
BI10-40-40-035 40 40 35 23 42 0.7 B40
3
BI10-40-40-050 40 40 50 38 42 1.1 B40
BI10-40-63-070 63 40 70 58 63 1.8 B63
BI10-50-40-060 40 50 60 45 42 3.0 B40
BI10-50-63-060 63 50 60 45 63 3.5 B63
BI10-50-100-100 100 85 100 85 100 6.8 B100
■ MAS-BT/A
Cat. No. Stock BETA No. Taper Size L D kg MCC Fig.
BT10-40A-25-060 25 40 60 33 25 0.8 B25
4
BT10-40A-32-060 32 40 60 33 32 0.9 B32
BT10-40A-40-028 40 40 28 1 42 0.9 B40
BT10-40A-40-060 40 40 60 33 42 1.2 B40
BT10-40A-50-060 50 40 60 33 50 1.3 B50
BT10-40A-63-055 63 40 55 28 63 1.4 B63
BT10-40A-63-070 63 40 70 43 63 1.7 B63
BT10-50A-32-070 32 50 70 32 32 3.7 B32
BT10-50A-40-070 40 50 70 32 42 3.9 B40
BT10-50A-50-070 50 50 70 32 50 4.1 B50
BT10-50A-63-080 63 50 80 42 63 4.3 B63
BT10-50A-80-100 80 50 100 62 80 5.5 B80
BT10-50A-100-110 100 50 110 72 100 7.0 B100
■ DIN 69893-A HSK (Coolant tube sold separately.)
Cat. No. Stock BETA No. Taper Size L D kg MCC Fig.
BH10-50A-25-055 25 50 55 29 25 0.5 B25
5
BH10-50A-32-060 32 50 60 34 32 0.6 B32
BH10-50A-40-065 40 50 65 39 42 0.7 B40
BH10-63A-25-055 25 63 55 29 25 0.9 B25
BH10-63A-32-060 32 63 60 34 32 1.0 B32
BH10-63A-40-065 40 63 65 23 42 1.1 B40
BH10-63A-50-070 50 63 70 44 50 1.5 B50
BH10-63A-63-080 63 63 80 38 63 1.5 B63
BH10-100A-40-080 40 100 80 35 42 2.3 B40
BH10-100A-50-080 50 100 80 35 50 2.5 B50
BH10-100A-63-080 63 100 80 35 63 2.8 B63
BH10-100A-80-090 80 100 90 45 80 3.8 B80
BH10-100A-100-100 100 100 100 55 100 4.0 B100
■ Coolant Tubes
Taper Size
50 H00-50-01
63 H00-63-01
100 H00-100-01
■ Spare Parts
Clamp
BETA No.
25 Z00-25-24
32 Z00-32-24
40 Z00-40-24
63 Z00-63-24
80 Z00-80-24
100 Z00-100-24
■ Arbor BETA Module L
ø
D
Fig. 1

62-25- ER25 26 35
62-32- ER32 33 40
62-40- ER40 41 46
■ Seal Disc
Cat. No. Size ød
20.107.41- ER25 3.0 to 16.0
20.107.51- ER32 3.0 to 20.0
20.107.61- ER40 3.0 to 26.0
■ Collet Cap
Cat. No. Size D ød
20.107.410 ER25 42 M32 x 1.5
20.107.510 ER32 50 M40 x 1.5
20.107.610 ER40 63 M50 x 1.5
■ Coolant Tubes
Taper Size
40 H00-40-01
63 H00-63-01
100 H00-100- 01
■ Spare Parts
C00-96-16
SW
ø